L
Dia ±15°R7s Cap
90
Linear halogen lamps offer excellent
lumen maintenance, instant illumination
and high colour rendition and are widely
used in display lighting, up-lighters
and floodlights.
• 2,000 hour life
• Energy saving
• R7s cap
• Clear finish
• Dimmable
• UV stop glass
• 240V or 110V options
• Internally fused for safety
Linear
Product Code Watts
(W)
Volts
(V)
Cap Colour
Appearance
Colour
Temp
(K)
Total
Lumens
(lm)
Halogen
Equivalent
(W)
Dimensions
(mm)
Energy
Rating
Order
Qty
Dia L
Single Carton
ETH48R7 48 240 R7s Warm White 2700 745 60 12 78 10
ETH80R7 80 240 R7s Warm White 2700 1400 100 12 78 10
ETH80R7L 80 240 R7s Warm White 2700 1400 100 12 117 10
ETH120R7S 120 240 R7s Warm White 2700 2250 150 12 78 10
ETH120R7L 120 240 R7s Warm White 2700 2250 150 12 117 10
ETH160R7 160 240 R7s Warm White 2700 3100 200 12 117 10
ETH230R7 230 240 R7s Warm White 2700 4650 300 12 117 10
ETH230R7110 230 110 R7s Warm White 2700 4650 300 12 117 10
ETH400R7 400 240 R7s Warm White 2700 8550 500 12 117 10
ETH400R7110 400 110 R7s Warm White 2700 8550 500 12 117 10
See page 126 for important circuit information.